

GR 1663/21 R-1450/24

Order no.09 Dated: 28.08-24
Today is fixed for appearance.

None takes step. None moved.

**In view of resolution dated 28.08.24 passed by Kalna lawyer Bar Association
(NOT TO PASS ANY ADVERSE ORDER) the case is adjourned.**

Fix 15.01.25 for appearance .

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh
JM 2nd Court, Kalna